
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 JV/Varsity Flag Football Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Saturday August 24 BVAL Scrimmage Freedom N/A (Sat.) N/A TBD 

Wednesday August 28 Berkeley (Varsity) Berkeley N/A  5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday September 4 Benicia (JV) Benicia 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday September 4 Benecia/Will C. Wood (Var.) Benicia 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 5:00/6:15 PM 

Wednesday September11 Clayton Valley Clayton Valley N/A 5:00 PM 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday September 16 Alhambra Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Thursday September 19 California Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Thursday September 26 College Park Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday October 7 * Freedom Freedom N/A 4:30 PM 6:15/7:30 PM
Wednesday October 9 * Freedom Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday October 14 * Heritage Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Wednesday October 16 * Heritage Heritage N/A 4:30 PM 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday October 21 * Liberty Liberty N/A 4:30 PM 6:15/7:30 PM 

Wednesday October 23 * Liberty Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday October 28 * Deer Valley Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Wednesday October 30 * Deer Valley Deer Valley N/A 4:30 PM 6:15/7:30 PM 

Monday November 4 * Antioch Home N/A N/A 6:15/7:30 PM 

Wednesday November 6 *Antioch Antioch N/A 4:30 PM 6:15/7:30 PM 

Head Varsity Coach: Paul Lacasse 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


